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Category Business/Organization Name Phone Website 

Automotive Forrester Lincoln 717-263-9525 www.forresterlincoln.com  

Church 
Waynesboro Evangelical Lutheran 717-762-9151 www.elchome.org  

Central Presbyterian 717-264-4113 www.centralonthesquare.org  

Financial/ 
Insurance 

Edward Jones 717-267-1576 www.edwardjones.com  

Kim Stouffer Ins Agency Inc 717-267-0406 www.kimstouffer.com  

Merrill Lynch 717-263-4070 www.fa.ml.com/the.crouse.team  

Home 
Improvement/ 
Maintenance 

Decorating Den Interiors 717-263-4808 www.mafisher.decoratingden.com  

Dixon Painting 717-860-6529 www.jeremydixonpainting.com  

DCM Multi Service LTD 717-352-1095 www.dcmmultiserviceltd.com  

Duane Bell at David’s Interiors 717-766-4741 www.davidsinteriors.com 

Gary Lehman Painting 717-352-7844 www.ghlehmanpainting.com  

Gladhill Services, Inc 717-597-1040 www.gladhillservices.com  

Habitat ReStore 717-491-1156 www.habitatfranklinpa.org  

Innovative Kitchen & Flooring 717-263-2611 www.innovativekfs.com  

Kirsten/Ryan Sites 
Commercial/Residential Cleaning 

717-977-8333 SitesSolutions LLC (Facebook) 

Wired Integrations 717-658-9935 www.wiredintegrations.com  

Lawn Care & 
Landscaping 

All Seasons Lawn Care 717-765-8952 www.allseasonslawncarellc.com  

Locust Ridge Landscape 717-446-3089 www.locustridgelandscape.com  

Pro Lawn & Landscaping 717-776-3500 www.prolawnlandscaping.net  

Legal R. Thomas Murphy & Associates 717-762-1032 www.rthomasmurphy.com  

Healthcare Chambersburg Hearing Center 717-504-8459 www.chambersburghearing.com  

Personal 
Care 

Lechelle Hair Studio 717-977-0029 On Facebook 

Pet Care Home Sweet Home Pet & Home Care 717-226-6442 None 

Real Estate 

Phedra Barbour, Realtor 717-816-8774 www.barbourhouses.com  

Michael West/Berkshire Hathaway 717-267-3222 www.mikewestrealtor.com 

Penn National Homes 717-352-3046 www.pennhomes.com  

Restaurant 
Christine's Café 717-749-0047 www.christines-cafe.com  

Hickory Bridge Farm 717-642-5261 www.hickorybridgefarm.com  

Senior Care 
& Living 

Home Instead 717-398-2565 www.homeinstead.com  

Providence Place Senior Living 717-709-0668 www.providence-place.com/ 
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